
MATERIAL AND FINISH :
BACK SHELL TERMINATION : ALUMINIUM ALLOY - ELECTROLESS NICKEL PER SAE AMS-2404
SCREWS AND WASHERS : COROSION RESISTANT MATERIAL

22 0,866
31

1,
22

0

18
,2

0 
m

in
.

0,
71

7 
m

in
.

 13,40 min. 

18,50 0,728

Captive screws
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Torque = 0,70Nm
(3 places)
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APPR.:
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PEN:

CREATION

1011496-756

Branjonneau

April 02, 2012
Branjonneau
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DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)

1/1Apr. 07, 2016

RADIALL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

Estimated weight : 6 g
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Le Gloahec Y.BranjonneauMaterial of screw has changedApr. 07, 16
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